

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2020-0271	Version: 1				
Туре:	Motion		Status:	Passed		
File created:	9/1/2020		In control:	Committee of the Whole		
On agenda:			Final action:	12/8/2020		
Enactment date:			Enactment #:	15746		
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Esther Mi Young Kim, who resides in council district one, to the King County immigrant and refugee commission.					
Sponsors:	Rod Dembowski					
Indexes:	Appointments					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Motion 15746, 2. 2020-0271 Legislative Review Form, 3. 2020-0271 transmittal letter					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/8/2020	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Passed	Pass
12/1/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Recommended Do Pass Consent	Pass
9/1/2020	1	Metropolitan King County Council	Introduced and Referred	